NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

3FDD8CB37A493CBD852565AF007622F9
CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Ron Haron/O=ARRB

02/18/1998

4:32:18 PM

02/18/1998

4:30:22 PM

Dallas P.D. Records

Eileen -- | found, in the public conference room, a copy of Dallas Police Department records. They are now in
my office. Can you tell me what should be done with these? --Ron
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